CITY LOOP COMBO TOURS

INCLUDES BONUS 48 HOUR CITY LOOP TICKET

CITY LOOP + MOUNT WELLINGTON COMBO

Travel 1270 metres above sea level to the summit of
kunanyi/ Mt. Wellington to experience spectacular
views over Hobart and surrounds. Enjoy informative
guided commentary and magnificent alpine scenery.

Operates: Daily. Bookings Essential
Duration: 2.5 hours + City Loop
Departs: 9.30am, 11.00am, 12.30pm, 2.00pm and
3.30pm* on the kunanyi/Mt Wellington Explorer Bus
from Travel Centre (Stop A) *Oct- Apr 3.30pm
Fare Includes: 48 Hour Red Decker City Loop Ticket +
kunanyi/ Mt Wellington Explorer Bus Ticket

Join us on our historic Richmond Village Tour. Famous

for its heritage buildings, galleries, tea shops and

boutiques, Richmond is a hub for gourmet food and

wine lovers, with convict-built churches and Australia’s
§ oldest stone arch bridge.

Operates: Daily. Bookings Essential
@ Duration: 4 hours including approximately 3 hours in
£ Richmond to spend at your own leisure
Departs: 12.30pm from Travel Centre (Stop A)
Fare Includes: 48 Hour Red Decker City Loop Ticket +
Historic Richmond Tour Ticket + Attraction Discounts

CID €T CID

See the best of Hobart with the Big 3 Combo! Mt
_.._ Wellington Tour + Richmond Village Tour, + Red Decker
48 Hour Hop-0n Hop-0ff City Loop all in one, combined,

- value-packed ticket!

Operates: Daily. Bookings Essential
Duration: Multi-Day Ticket. 2.5 hour Mt Wellington

tour + 4 hour Historic Richmond Tour + City Loop.
Departs: 9.30am from Travel Centre (Stop A)

Fare Includes: 48 Hour Red Decker City Loop Ticket
+ kunanyi/ Mt Wellington Explorer Bus Ticket +
Historic Richmond Tour Ticket.

The Official Sightseeing Tour of Hobart

Stay onboard for the full
90-minute tour, Hop-0n... Hop-
= Off at any of the 20 stops, or
=" do both.

Stunning 360 degree views
' @ of the city from the open-top

Red Decker. Great photo
opportunities.

- f Informative commentary
in English or a choice of 7
languages. Complimentary

headphones are available from
your driver.

REDDEGKE HOP-OFF AND EXPLORE HOBART ]

Red Decker invites you to explore Hobart’s attractions and
landmarks. Hop-Off the Red Decker at any of our 20 stops
W|th hlghllghts mcludlng

Royal Tasmanian Botanical Gardens
One of the most visited attractions in
Tasmania, this is Australia’s premier
cool climate garden. Hop-Off at Stop S.

Cascades Female Factory

This UNESCO World Heritage-listed
site is the best place to connect with
the lesser known stories of Australia’s
female convicts. Hop-Off at Stop K.

Cascade Brewery

Viisit Cascade, Australia’s oldest
operating brewery, nestled in the
foothills of kunanyi / Mt Wellington.
Hop-Off at Stop J.

From history, arts, and culture, to shopping and dining,
there’s more to discover in Hobart with Red Decker. You can
see even more of Hobart with our combination tours.

Red Decker is The Official

EXPLORE!

Sightseeing Tour of Hobart! A
Purchase your ticket where RED DECKER
-wr

you see this sign:

THE RED DECKER  ADVANTAGE

Do the 90-minute tour, hop-on hop-off, or do both.

ON THE RED DECKER

1% E%@a@éa 2

\ HOP 0FF
| \

Fantastic 360 degree views from the top deck.
Professional guided commentary.
Tickets valid for 24 or 48 hours!
Free sightseeing guidebook.

City Explorer s%‘&m
Free onboard Wi-Fi. X

i g ]
PLEASE RECYCLE ME OR
PASS ME ON TO A FRIEND

=1 0 =] DS

Espafiol  Enalish Francais Deutsch  Haliano BARE

BOOK ONLINE
www.reddecker.com.au

Bus tickets are available at the Red Decker Shop at
Brooke Street Pier (Stop .), Travel Centre (Stop @)
or at any bus stop from the driver.

AN (03) 6236 91 16
O =

Tickets are not transferable and can not be replaced, look after your ticket | All tour prices
include GST | Prices correct at Sept 2024 | Children 0 - 5 travel free | Family ticket consists of 2
adults and 2 children | Management reserve the right to change prices, route and times without
notice | Closed Christmas Day | Images courtesy of Tourism Tasmania, Alastair Bett & Kathryn Leahy.

Wheelchair accessible.

@PD®E@ O

5 momu;l

JMWUW"

= uov.nrr uown HOP-OFF HOP-ON..
£

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

24 or (48 HOURTIGKET

-
90 MINUTE CITY LOOP

HOBART IN YOUR LANGUAGE

RN IS 1] o [

09/2024




\ /4 =
- o8>

—— s
: p— \
RED DECKER , / w\\ AV >
- , INPADASD

|
a3y

1)-‘— AL ] £
‘ ».§ I Iy . i Y
: E =20

HOP-ON... = =
HOP-OFF
CITY LOOP |

HOBART
CENOTAPH

CHOOSE YOURTICKET g & 4y i < @

irt
HOPOFF HOP.ON._.HOP.OFF

Adult: $45 "
Concession: $40 , ¢ e sue T
Child: $25 ¢ Bus tickets can be A / e
Family:  $115 ¢ purchased at any bus N7 /§ suli
stop from the driver. Coea®

Adult: $55 Visa, Mastercard and
Concession: $50 Eftpos accepted.

HOUR | Child: $35

TICKET: Family: $145

B LKING TRACK

MR, s FEMAL

CASCADE

Q GARDENSo
CASCADE g gn
BREWERY _Seee

Seee
S Ta—
%@\ CASCADE
; BREWERY BAR
\\_//

Simply use this map to signal the driver

Derwent
River

WREST POINT
0 CASINO

(]
= Bus Route @ Route Direction ﬂ Park and ride at these stops ® '} Walk to Travel Centre
L

CITY LOOP / HOBART STOPS

Last service departs at 3.00pm
@ Hop-off only, no pick-up
*No 9.00am City Loop May - September

Travel Centre *9:00am 10:00am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm
Corner of Davey & Elizabeth St. (Loop Start)

Brooke Street Pier 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm
Franklin Wharf (Near Brooke St. Intersection)

Salamanca Place 9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm 1:12pm 2:12 pm 3:12 pm
Princes Wharf No. 1 (Outside Main Entrance)

Princes Park 9:15am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm 1:15pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm
Castray Esplanade (Outside CSIRO)

Battery Point 9:17am 10:17am 11:17 am 12:17 pm 1:17 pm 2:17 pm 3:17 pm
Corner of Hampden Rd. & Colville St.

St Georges Church 9:20am 10:20am 11:20am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm
De Witt St. (Near Cromwell St. Intersection)

St Georges Terrace 9:22 am 10:22am 11:22 am 12:22 pm 1:22 pm 2:22 pm 3:22 pm
St Georges Terrace (Near Sandy Bay Rd.)

Wrest Point Casino 9:25am 10:25am 11:25am 12:25pm 1:25 pm 2:25 pm 3:25 pm
Drysdale Place (Outside Main Entrance)

Sandy Bay Village 9:30am 10:30 am 11:30am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm
Corner of Sandy Bay Rd. & Queen St.

Cascade Brewery 9:40 am 10:40 am 11:40 am 12:40 pm 1:40 pm 2:40 pm 3:40 pm
(Outside Cascade Brewery Bar)

Female Factory 9:42 am 10:42 am 11:42 am 12:42 pm 1:42 pm 2:42 pm 3:42 pm
Corner of Cascade Rd. & McRobies Rd.

South Hobart Village 9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm 1:45pm 2:45 pm 3:45 pm
Corner of Macquarie St. & Weld St.

Village Cinema 9:50 am 10:50 am 11:50 am 12:50 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm
Collins St. (Near Barrack St. Intersection)

Hobart CBD 9:58 am 10:53am 11:53 am 12:53 pm 1:53 pm 2:53 pm 3:53 pm
Collins St. (Near Murray St. Intersection)

Travel Centre (Intermediate stop) 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
Corner of Davey & Elizabeth St.

Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery 10:02 am 11:02 am 12:02 pm 1:02 pm 2:02 pm 3:02 pm 4:02 pm
Argyle St. (Near Davey St. Intersection)

Maritime Museum 10:02 am 11:02am 12:02 pm 1:02 pm 2:02 pm 3:02 pm 4:02 pm
Argyle St. (Near Davey St. Intersection)

Hobart Convict Penitentiary 10:05 am 11:05am 12:05 pm 1:05pm 2:05pm 3:05pm 4:05pm
Corner of Brisbane St. & Campbell St.

Aquatic Centre 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm 1:10pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm 4:10 pm
Liverpool St. (Opposite ABC Building)

Botanical Gardens 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm 1:15pm 2:15pm 3:15pm 4:15 pm
Lower Domain Rd. (Outside Main Entrance)

Victoria Dock @ 10:20 am 11:20am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm 4:20 pm
Davey St. (Outside Zero Davey)

Travel Centre 10:30 am 11:30am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Corner of Davey & Elizabeth St. (Loop Finish)




